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St. Croix, Virgin Islands USA…Start of the 2009 The Virgin Islands Pace Runners Labor 

Day 5K (North Shore RD/The Inn At Arakwak Bay)…this race has utilized at least four 

courses in its 39 year history, not to mention the virtual courses of 2020-21  

V.I.Pace Runners photo by: Wallace Williams 

 

 

                           AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

             The 39th Annual Labor Day 5K Virtual Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                           September 6-13, 2021 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE *********** 

    1 CAPTAIN Black       33 Faro, Portugal                  16:17  

    2 M. Suzuka           31 Osaka, Japan                    16:22  

    3 CHEWA Kipsang       23 Runner Uganda                   16:25  

    4 SIMON Mutwal        22 Mombassa, Kenya                 16:27  

    5 J. Sakata           22 Osaka, Japan                    16:29  

    6 ALLEN Hopson        30 Bowling Green,                  16:31  

    7 NATHANIEL Natz      31 In the Desert N                 16:32  

    8 GIDEON Gilewa       32 Swaziland, Afri                 16:32  

    9 OLIVER Pradz        37 U.S.Armed Force                 18:00  

   10 MIROS Markakas      40 Greece                          19:12  

   11 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  62 Madrid, Spain                   19:14  

   12 AUTURIO Xapata      61 Mexico City, ME                 19:46  

   13 CHRIS Cilliers      26 St.Thomas, VI                   21:33  

   14 MASON Lambert       15 Jolly Roger TC                  21:39  
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   15 JUSUKU Kamato       20 Osaka, Japan                    21:50  

   16 JAVON Kakimor       21 St. Thomas, VI                  22:30  

   17 NATHAN Langley      14 Jolly Roger TC                  22:52  

   18 FRANKA Quenta       52 Pakistan                        23:20  

   19 ROD Mira            32 High Ridge Spur                 23:46  

   20 PRAVA Charles       45 Duke Alum                       24:12  

   21 GEORGE Clarence     57 Kentucky, USA                   25:40  

   22 HORATIO Green       42 Coral Bay, St.J                 25:40  

   23 RODNEY Rogers       43 Fort Hill Str C                 25:41  

   24 MARVEN Gant         53 On the beach FL                 26:59  

   25 HOLLIS Hancock      55 Alaska Task TC                  27:01  

   26 COLE Summer         14 Good Hope Count                 27:14  

   27 HARRISON Campbell   32 On Oil Rig at S                 27:37  

   28 NICO Forno D'Adamo  14 Jolly Roger TC                  27:49  

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5K RACE *********** 

    1 CHRIS Cruza         30 Tulsa, OK                       16:23  

    2 CHRISTINE Cross     24 Waycross, Georg                 16:34  

    3 KITA Koni           43 Capetown, SA                    17:12  

    4 Kelly M. Worth      26 Stowe, Vermont                  17:28  

    5 PEPPA Juranski      36 Vancover, Canad                 17:56  

    6 MOREENA Shaw        40 Medical Support                 18:25  

    7 MIKA Pappas         32 Maratonas, Gree                 18:25  

    8 SHAIH David         16 St.Thomas, VI                   18:31  

    9 BRIDGET Klein       37 Jolly Roger TC                  20:08  

   10 SAA Riren           37 Helsinki, Finla                 22:39  

   11 MARCIA Windlar      50 Perry, Florida                  22:40  

   12 KATHERINE Argenta   46 Rota, Spain                     24:36  

   13 THERESA Harper      55 Jolly Roger RC                  24:42  

   14 CATHERINE Seguin    39 St. Croix, VI                   25:16  

   15 ANGELINA Ludlum     45 Toronto, Canada                 27:15  

   16 MILI Sanders        36 St. Croix, VI                   27:36  

   17 SENOA Lopez         47 Tempe, AZ                       28:33  

   18 DULCIE Crowther     51 Jolly Roger RC                  28:33  

   19 VANESSA Peifer      47 Lanchester, PA                  33:39  

   20 OLGA Capriola       54 Good Hope/Cou D                 34:56  

   21 WENDY Solomon       50 St.Croix, VI                    50:51  

   22 SYBIL Sharpe        58 Paris, KY                       51:51  

      SUSAN Blue          53 Red Cross, Iowa                        

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1    17 SHAIH David         16 St.Thomas, VI           18:31  

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1    23 MASON Lambert       15 Jolly Roger TC          21:39  

    2    28 NATHAN Langley      14 Jolly Roger TC          22:52  

    3    40 COLE Summer         14 Good Hope Country       27:14  

    4    44 NICO Forno D'Adamo  14 Jolly Roger TC          27:49  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    10 CHRISTINE Cross     24 Waycross, Georgia       16:34  

    2    12 Kelly M. Worth      26 Stowe, Vermont          17:28  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
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    1     4 CHEWA Kipsang       23 Runner Uganda           16:25  

    2     5 SIMON Mutwal        22 Mombassa, Kenya         16:27  

    3     6 J. Sakata           22 Osaka, Japan            16:29  

    4    22 CHRIS Cilliers      26 St.Thomas, VI           21:33  

    5    24 JUSUKU Kamato       20 Osaka, Japan            21:50  

    6    25 JAVON Kakimor       21 St. Thomas, VI          22:30  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     3 CHRIS Cruza         30 Tulsa, OK               16:23  

    2    13 PEPPA Juranski      36 Vancover, Canada        17:56  

    3    16 MIKA Pappas         32 Maratonas, Greece       18:25  

    4    21 BRIDGET Klein       37 Jolly Roger TC VI       20:08  

    5    26 SAA Riren           37 Helsinki, Finland       22:39  

    6    34 CATHERINE Seguin    39 St. Croix, VI           25:16  

    7    42 MILI Sanders        36 St. Croix, VI           27:36  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     1 CAPTAIN Black       33 Faro, Portugal          16:17  

    2     2 M. Suzuka           31 Osaka, Japan            16:22  

    3     7 ALLEN Hopson        30 Bowling Green, KY       16:31  

    4     8 NATHANIEL Natz      31 In the Desert Nev       16:32  

    5     9 GIDEON Gilewa       32 Swaziland, Africa       16:32  

    6    14 OLIVER Pradz        37 U.S.Armed Forces        18:00  

    7    30 ROD Mira            32 High Ridge Spur,TX      23:46  

    8    43 HARRISON Campbell   32 On Oil Rig at Sea       27:37  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    11 KITA Koni           43 Capetown, SA            17:12  

    2    15 MOREENA Shaw        40 Medical Support KY      18:25  

    3    32 KATHERINE Argenta   46 Rota, Spain             24:36  

    4    41 ANGELINA Ludlum     45 Toronto, Canada         27:15  

    5    45 SENOA Lopez         47 Tempe, AZ               28:33  

    6    47 VANESSA Peifer      47 Lanchester, PA          33:39  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    18 MIROS Markakas      40 Greece                  19:12  

    2    31 PRAVA Charles       45 Duke Alum               24:12  

    3    36 HORATIO Green       42 Coral Bay, St.John      25:40  

    4    37 RODNEY Rogers       43 Fort Hill Str CO        25:41  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    27 MARCIA Windlar      50 Perry, Florida          22:40  

    2    33 THERESA Harper      55 Jolly Roger RC          24:42  

    3    46 DULCIE Crowther     51 Jolly Roger RC          28:33  

    4    48 OLGA Capriola       54 Good Hope/Cou Day       34:56  

    5    49 WENDY Solomon       50 St.Croix, VI            50:51  

    6    50 SYBIL Sharpe        58 Paris, KY               51:51  

          0 SUSAN Blue          53 Red Cross, Iowa                

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    29 FRANKA Quenta       52 Pakistan                23:20  

    2    35 GEORGE Clarence     57 Kentucky, USA           25:40  

    3    38 MARVEN Gant         53 On the beach FL         26:59  

    4    39 HOLLIS Hancock      55 Alaska Task TC          27:01  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    19 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  62 Madrid, Spain           19:14  

    2    20 AUTURIO Xapata      61 Mexico City, MEX        19:46 

                                                                      Page 1 

             The 39th Annual Labor Day 5K Virtual Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                           September 6-13, 2021 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 CAPTAIN Black       33 M Faro, Portugal                  16:17  5:15  

    2 M. Suzuka           31 M Osaka, Japan                    16:22  5:17  

    3 CHRIS Cruza         30 F Tulsa, OK                       16:23  5:17  

    4 CHEWA Kipsang       23 M Runner Uganda                   16:25  5:18  

    5 SIMON Mutwal        22 M Mombassa, Kenya                 16:27  5:18  

    6 J. Sakata           22 M Osaka, Japan                    16:29  5:19  

    7 ALLEN Hopson        30 M Bowling Green,                  16:31  5:19  

    8 NATHANIEL Natz      31 M In the Desert N                 16:32  5:20  

    9 GIDEON Gilewa       32 M Swaziland, Afri                 16:32  5:20  

   10 CHRISTINE Cross     24 F Waycross, Georg                 16:34  5:20  

   11 KITA Koni           43 F Capetown, SA                    17:12  5:33  

   12 Kelly M. Worth      26 F Stowe, Vermont                  17:28  5:38  

   13 PEPPA Juranski      36 F Vancover, Canad                 17:56  5:47  

   14 OLIVER Pradz        37 M U.S.Armed Force                 18:00  5:48  

   15 MOREENA Shaw        40 F Medical Support                 18:25  5:56  

   16 MIKA Pappas         32 F Maratonas, Gree                 18:25  5:56  

   17 SHAIH David         16 F St.Thomas, VI                   18:31  5:58  

   18 MIROS Markakas      40 M Greece                          19:12  6:11  

   19 LAWRENCE Maraspoon  62 M Madrid, Spain                   19:14  6:12  

   20 AUTURIO Xapata      61 M Mexico City, ME                 19:46  6:22  

   21 BRIDGET Klein       37 F Jolly Roger TC                  20:08  6:29  

   22 CHRIS Cilliers      26 M St.Thomas, VI                   21:33  6:57  

   23 MASON Lambert       15 M Jolly Roger TC                  21:39  6:59  

   24 JUSUKU Kamato       20 M Osaka, Japan                    21:50  7:02  

   25 JAVON Kakimor       21 M St. Thomas, VI                  22:30  7:15  

   26 SAA Riren           37 F Helsinki, Finla                 22:39  7:18  

   27 MARCIA Windlar      50 F Perry, Florida                  22:40  7:18  

   28 NATHAN Langley      14 M Jolly Roger TC                  22:52  7:22  

   29 FRANKA Quenta       52 M Pakistan                        23:20  7:31  

   30 ROD Mira            32 M High Ridge Spur                 23:46  7:39  

   31 PRAVA Charles       45 M Duke Alum                       24:12  7:48  

   32 KATHERINE Argenta   46 F Rota, Spain                     24:36  7:56  

   33 THERESA Harper      55 F Jolly Roger RC                  24:42  7:57  

   34 CATHERINE Seguin    39 F St. Croix, VI                   25:16  8:08  

   35 GEORGE Clarence     57 M Kentucky, USA                   25:40  8:16  

   36 HORATIO Green       42 M Coral Bay, St.J                 25:40  8:16  

   37 RODNEY Rogers       43 M Fort Hill Str C                 25:41  8:16  

   38 MARVEN Gant         53 M On the beach FL                 26:59  8:42  

   39 HOLLIS Hancock      55 M Alaska Task TC                  27:01  8:42  

   40 COLE Summer         14 M Good Hope Count                 27:14  8:46  

   41 ANGELINA Ludlum     45 F Toronto, Canada                 27:15  8:47  
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   42 MILI Sanders        36 F St. Croix, VI                   27:36  8:54  

   43 HARRISON Campbell   32 M On Oil Rig at S                 27:37  8:54  

   44 NICO Forno D'Adamo  14 M Jolly Roger TC                  27:49  8:58  

   45 SENOA Lopez         47 F Tempe, AZ                       28:33  9:12  

   46 DULCIE Crowther     51 F Jolly Roger RC                  28:33  9:12  

   47 VANESSA Peifer      47 F Lanchester, PA                  33:39 10:50  

   48 OLGA Capriola       54 F Good Hope/Cou D                 34:56 11:15  

   49 WENDY Solomon       50 F St.Croix, VI                    50:51 16:23  

   50 SYBIL Sharpe        58 F Paris, KY                       51:51 16:42  
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